
CAN YOU GUESS  
SEA CREATURE SIZE?

Put your marine knowledge to the test, 
use the provided scale to guess the size 
of various sea creatures and write down 
the letter that matches their size.

Each correct answer earns you a point, 
so see how many you can get right as 
you learn about the incredible diversity 
of sizes in the ocean’s inhabitants.

Good luck!

A COPEPOD

E ARCTIC TERN

D ADELIE PENGUIN

F KRILL

C DIVER

B BLUE WHALE

1mm

1cm

10cm

1m

10m

100m


